
Club Name Description Advisor Advisor Email Meets Time Location

Art Club Making art for self, school, community Russell Rummler rummler.r@wenatcheeschools.org
every other 

Tuesday during lunch Room 452

ASL Club Danille Meadows meadows.danielle@wenatcheeschools.org
follow Instagram for dates: 

@wenatcheeasl Room 251
Creative Writing Mary Symonds symonds.m@wenatcheeschools.org Thursdays during lunch Room 260
DECA Business & Marketing Club Sierra Larkin larkin.sierra@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays during lunch Room 551

Earth Club Environmental community service, outdoor adventure activities
Janaia Johnson, 

Dan Deal
johnson.janaia@wenatcheeschools.org, deal.

daniel@wenatcheeschools.org Fridays during lunch Room 306
Equity Club Kim Johnson englund.kimberly@wenatcheeschools.org Tuesdays 3:30 - 4:30 PM Room 354
FBLA (Future 
Business Leaders of 
America) Business & Marketing Club Loren Brown brown.l@wenatcheeschools.org TBD during lunch Room 551

FCCLA (Family, 
Career and 
Community Leaders 
of America)

A nationally recognized student leadership club. Provides 
opportunities for active student participation at local, state, and 
national levels. FCCLA is for students interested in child 
development, culinary arts, housing & interior design, fashion & 
textiles, leadership, entrepreneurship, and community service.

Cori Montgomery, 
Armando 

Estrada, Cassidy 
Bartley montgomery.cori@wenatcheeschools.org Fridays during lunch Room 500B

FFA Agriculture and Leadership related

Dan Ellwood, 
Hannah 

Schneider, Matt 
Asplund, Jacob 

Juchmes

ellwood.d@wenatcheeschools.org, 
schneider.hannah@wenatcheeschools.org, 

asplund.m@wenatcheeschools.org, juchmes.
jacob@wenatcheeschools.org

varies - contact 
advisors

varies - contact 
advisors Room 308

French Club Remind code: ga4d4f8 / Instagram: whs.french_club Koni McLean mclean.k@wenatcheeschools.org Tuesdays during lunch Room 152

Game E-Sports Club Loren Brown brown.l@wenatcheeschools.org
Mondays & 

Wednesdays 3:30 PM Room 551

German Club German culture, German food, German games, German fun!
Carrie 

Christensen christensen.c@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays during lunch Room 151

Honor Society
Available to Seniors, Juniors and Sophomores with a cumulative 
GPA of 3.5 or better. Applications available in room 260 Mary Symonds symonds.m@wenatcheeschools.org

third 
Wednesday of 

the month during lunch Room 260

Interact Club Community Service Monday
12:25 - 12:55 

PM Room 152
Key Club Community Service Paula Fendley fendley.p@wenatcheeschools.org Monday 3:30 PM Room 208

Knowledge Bowl Chris Cloke cloke.c@wenatcheeschools.org
Tuesdays & 
Thursdays during lunch Portable 421

M.E.Ch.A Club College awareness , cultural awareness
Susana 

Velazquez velazquez.s@wenatcheeschools.org
every other 

Thursday during lunch Room 155

Mental Health Club
Sarah Butler, Bob 

Sanford
butler.sarah@wenatcheeschools.org, 
sanford.robert@wenatcheeschools.org Mondays during lunch Libray 5

Mock Trial Ruben Hart TBD
People First Club Kelly Sims sims.kelly@wenatcheeschools.org Fridays during lunch Room 554

Random Acts of 
Kindness (RAK) Club 

Creating a positive community at WHS, Community Service, Fun 
activities at WHS and community, Special Education prom. 
Random kindness activities for lots of fun! Chris Hockett hockett.c@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays during lunch Library

Robotics Club
Exploration on engineering through competetive play and 
problem-based events. TBD - No meetings currently

Skills USA Club
For visual arts interests, join SkillsUSA club; we have leadership, 
service opportunities, and travel! Reed Carlson carlson.r@wenatcheeschools.org Tuesdays during lunch Room 410

Spanish Club Frederick Lenard lenard.f@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays during lunch Room 153
Speech & Debate 
Club Dave Carlson carlson.dave@wenatcheeschools.org

Tuesdays & 
Thursdays 3:45 - 5:00 PM Room 202
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TSA (Technology 
Students Association) Doug Merrill merrill.d@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays 3:30 - 5:00 PM Room 408
WCTSMA 
(Washington Career 
& Technical Sports 
Medicine Association)

Students pursuing Sports Medicine Careers. "Hands On" 
Healthcare.

Dale Blair, Jodee 
Roberts

blair.d@wenatcheeschools.org, roberts.
jodee@wenatcheeschools.org Wednesdays 3:30 PM

Athletic 
Treatment 

Center
WHS Tech Crew Provides tech support for events in and outside of the auditorium James Wallace wallace.j@wenatcheeschools.org Thursdays during lunch Auditorium
Yo Yo Club Daniel Deal deal.daniel@wenatcheeschools.org Mondays during lunch Room 303


